A Division of A-T Controls
On-Off and Modulating Electric Actuators
Torques to 30,000 in. lbs.
Weatherproof Construction
E Series
Electric Actuators
CONTROLS
™

                  Triac Electric Modulating Actuator, 1300 in-Lbs., 4-20mA, 0-10VDC or 1-5VDC input signal,
120VAC/1 Phase, (2) auxiliary limit switches, 4-20mA transmitter, manual override with handwheel
Order Code
11363 Deerfield Rd.
Cincinnati, Ohio  45242
513 -  530 - 5175      247- 5465
FAX   513 - 247 -  5462
A-T Controls Group
e-mail: sales@a-tcontrols.com
See our website!
©1/03 A-T Controls Group
Y2.5K
Enclosures & Control Size Motor Voltages
Feedback Options
ETI - Aluminum (CSA Approved)
EMI - 4-20mA Modulating Service
300 - 300 in-Lbs
400 - 400 in-Lbs
700 - 700 in-Lbs
1300 - 1300 in-Lbs
2600 - 2600 in-Lbs
3500 - 3500 in-Lbs
4300 - 4300 in-Lbs
8600 -  8600 in-Lbs.
13000 - 13000 in-Lbs
17000 - 17000 in-Lbs
21000 - 21000 in-Lbs
26000 - 26000 in-Lbs
30000 - 30000 in-Lbs
Blank - 115VAC/1PH*
B - 12 VDC
C - 24VDC
D - 24VAC/1PH
E - 220VAC/1PH*
F - 220VAC/3PH*
G - 380VAC/3PH*
H - 440VAC/3PH*
*50HZ and 60HZ
Switch Options
Blank - Two auxiliary limit switches
(Standard on 300-4300)
2T - Two auxiliary limit switches
with torque switch
(Standard on 8600-30000)
3N - Three auxiliary limit switches
3T - Three auxiliary limit switches
with torque switch
Blank - No option
T1 - 4-20mA output Transmitter
P1 - 0-1000 Ohm Potentiometer
P2 - 0-5K Ohm Potentiometer
P3 - 0-10K Ohm Potentiometer
P4 - 0-135 Ohm Potentiometer
Accessories
Blank - Manual Wormgear Overrride
(standard on 700-30000)
(No manual override avavilable
for model 300 & 400)
R1 - 2 Wire Relay (115VAC Control Voltage)
R2 - 2 Wire Relay (24VAC Control Voltage
R3 - 2 Wire Relay (24VDC Control Voltage)
R4 - 2 Wire Relay (12VDC Control Voltage)
S1 - Electronic Speed Control Module
D1 - Time Delay (Same delay in both directions)
D2 - Time Delay (different delay on both directions)